City of Madison Viadison, Wi 53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Text

File #: 13438, Version: 1

Fiscal Note

Breakdown of Costs by Account Numbers as shown below:

Title

Improvements Accepted for Street Tree Replacement - 2008 Contract #6201 (Various ADs)

Body

BE IT RESOLVED, That the installation of replacement street trees throughout the city have been completed
on June 30, 2008 be and are hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum $ 69,970.00

(Based on Actual Units)

Net Change by Change Orders $

Liquidated Damages

Final Contract Amount $ 66,286.00

Account Number Amount
CT23-54303-822301-00-53W0444 1176.00
CP60-54303-810399- 28933.00
CT24-54303-822401 2659.00
CT25-54303-822501 758.00
CT26-54303-822601 3080.00
CT29-54303-822901 2572.00
CT36-54303-823601 498.00
CP60-54303-810602 10633.00
CT32-54303-823201 1554.00
CS-56610-810354-00-53W0444 4996.00
CT36-54303-823601 1494.00
CP60-54303-810602 7933.00

City of Madison Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/29/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

